
Arrivée officielle du Foulée des Plaines 10 Km à 12:01

Class. Nom Prénom Dossard Categ. Cl Cat Temps Moyenne

1 PIETTE Anthony 420 Master 0 M 1 00:32:56 18.219

2 TREILLIÉ Jean-christophe 443 Master 1 M 1 00:33:29 17.919

3 MANIER Alan 432 Senior M 1 00:33:31 17.902

4 VILLETTE Sebastien 409 Master 2 M 1 00:33:32 17.893

5 RICHARD Nathan 292 Senior M 2 00:34:22 17.459

6 GROS Sebastien 522 Master 1 M 2 00:34:36 17.341

7 BESSLER Victor 293 Senior M 3 00:34:45 17.266

8 POULMARCH Hugo 414 Master 0 M 2 00:35:14 17.029

9 GRASLAND Jerome 468 Master 0 M 3 00:36:01 16.659

10 RAPOSO Olivier 441 Master 3 M 1 00:36:02 16.651

11 BREMOND Johann 464 Master 1 M 3 00:36:05 16.628

12 MASSON Frederic 411 Master 2 M 2 00:36:07 16.613

13 ROLLAND Marjorie 406 Senior F 1 00:36:15 16.552

14 LE PROVOST Didier 471 Master 3 M 2 00:36:18 16.529

15 CHANET Sylvain 506 Master 2 M 3 00:37:03 16.194

16 GEEREBAERT Matthieu 319 Master 2 M 4 00:37:10 16.143

17 PANOZZO Jean 475 Master 2 M 5 00:37:11 16.136

18 PAQUE Emmanuel 568 Master 2 M 6 00:37:13 16.122

19 DURAND Pierre 530 Senior M 4 00:37:33 15.979

20 LABARSOUQUE Yves 236 Master 4 M 1 00:37:34 15.972

21 MINVIELLE Herve 516 Master 3 M 3 00:37:37 15.950

22 CUGAT Xavier 416 Master 0 M 4 00:37:57 15.810

23 LAVIDALIE Christophe 449 Master 2 M 7 00:38:05 15.755

24 DEBRAY Alexandre 200 Master 0 M 5 00:38:12 15.707

25 GUEGAN Adrien 265 Master 0 M 6 00:38:32 15.571

26 LEBRUN Jérémy 301 Senior M 5 00:38:37 15.537

27 GRASSIN Victor 299 Senior M 6 00:38:38 15.531

28 FLEURY Antoine 466 Master 2 M 8 00:38:44 15.491

29 PRIOLEAU Florian 513 Master 0 M 7 00:38:45 15.491

30 TRUBERT Noé 489 Espoir M 1 00:38:46 15.477

31 RAULT Stéphane 404 Master 0 M 8 00:38:46 15.477

32 FAURE Michael 378 Master 2 M 9 00:38:47 15.471

33 PREZINAT Philippe 412 Master 4 M 2 00:38:57 15.404

34 ESCARPIT Jean-luc 327 Master 5 M 1 00:39:00 15.385

35 LOUBERE Arnauld 311 Master 2 M 10 00:39:02 15.371
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36 THIELEN Antoine 518 Senior M 7 00:39:02 15.371

37 COMMUNAL Fabien 549 Master 2 M 11 00:39:04 15.358

38 DELAGE Ludovic 445 Master 2 M 12 00:39:08 15.332

39 LENNE Jean-baptiste 304 Master 0 M 9 00:39:12 15.306

40 FAURE Arnaud 241 Master 2 M 13 00:39:12 15.306

41 PINGAUD Henry 512 Master 2 M 14 00:39:21 15.248

42 ZENATI Abdelhamid 410 Master 2 M 15 00:39:42 15.113

43 MARCEL Thierry 535 Senior M 8 00:39:43 15.107

44 FOURT Hugo 337 Senior M 9 00:39:48 15.075

45 MAUZY Emmanuelle 398 Master 1 F 1 00:39:56 15.025

46 RUTY Arthur 555 Senior M 10 00:39:58 15.013

47 RICHARD Frederic 290 Master 3 M 4 00:39:58 15.013

48 REJSEK Paul 545 Senior M 11 00:39:59 15.006

49 L'HOMMELET Cecile 567 Senior F 2 00:40:02 14.988

50 PIGUET Herve 254 Master 4 M 3 00:40:06 14.963

51 BORDESSOULE Max 203 Senior M 12 00:40:21 14.870

52 LEPOULTEL Kévin 541 Senior M 13 00:40:29 14.821

53 GONZALEZ Cidjy 352 Senior F 3 00:40:30 14.815

54 SAGOT Julien 260 Master 1 M 4 00:40:30 14.815

55 LARUE-SERRES Emilie 470 Senior F 4 00:40:41 14.748

56 GLET Cedric 381 Master 2 M 16 00:40:48 14.706

57 BELLEGUEILLE Sylvain 247 Master 3 M 5 00:40:50 14.694

58 FERNANDEZ Diego 207 Master 3 M 6 00:40:53 14.676

59 WIGGERS André Augusto 317 Master 0 M 10 00:40:58 14.646

60 COURTADE Michel 574 Master 1 M 5 00:41:01 14.628

61 ROBIN David 255 Master 1 M 6 00:41:08 14.587

62 LAPERGUE Flavien 413 Senior M 14 00:41:11 14.569

63 ZINGARELLI Louis 221 Senior M 15 00:41:14 14.551

64 BRISSET Fabrice 346 Master 2 M 17 00:41:18 14.528

65 SALMON Thibault 266 Senior M 16 00:41:25 14.487

66 OZANNE Andre 497 Master 8 M 1 00:41:29 14.464

67 TURPIN Alexis 478 Senior M 17 00:41:34 14.435

68 MOUSNIER Jeremy 201 Master 1 M 7 00:41:38 14.412

69 CONFAIT Olivier 429 Master 3 M 7 00:41:41 14.394

70 BANIER Jeremy 451 Master 0 M 11 00:41:45 14.371
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71 BAYLE Pascal 428 Master 3 M 8 00:41:53 14.326

72 KASELKA Alexandre 388 Master 1 M 8 00:41:56 14.308

73 RUSAFA Sebastien 350 Master 2 M 18 00:41:58 14.297

74 FUSTIN Mathieu 532 Senior M 18 00:41:59 14.291

75 SCHMITZ Matthieu 358 Senior M 19 00:42:07 14.246

76 VUITTON Richard 224 Master 2 M 19 00:42:18 14.184

77 LALOUBEYRE Xavier 339 Master 3 M 9 00:42:19 14.179

78 BAUDELOT Laurent 345 Master 1 M 9 00:42:23 14.157

79 THOMAS Mathieu 239 Master 2 M 20 00:42:26 14.140

80 PONCETTA Jean Christophe 403 Master 4 M 4 00:42:26 14.140

81 NIFFLE Bruno 252 Master 5 M 2 00:42:31 14.112

82 PERROUX Celine 212 Master 0 F 1 00:42:34 14.096

83 SOUSTRE Antoine 259 Master 1 M 10 00:42:41 14.057

84 DROUBAY Mickael 526 Master 0 M 12 00:42:44 14.041

85 MASSOL Camille 313 Senior F 5 00:42:51 14.002

86 LAUGA Christophe 455 Master 3 M 10 00:42:51 14.002

87 MASSELIN Julien 251 Senior M 20 00:43:03 13.937

88 SAUTJEAU Mathias 256 Master 2 M 21 00:43:12 13.889

89 GAUDRON Olivier 422 Master 3 M 11 00:43:13 13.884

90 MAUGENDRE Mael 511 Senior M 21 00:43:15 13.873

91 PASTOR Julien 544 Master 1 M 11 00:43:18 13.857

92 SCHILFARTH Pierre 569 Senior M 22 00:43:24 13.825

93 CHENU Nicolas 372 Master 2 M 22 00:43:33 13.777

94 PAIN Cedric 452 Master 2 M 23 00:43:34 13.772

95 BONDON Christophe 277 Master 1 M 12 00:43:35 13.767

96 ROUX Christophe 333 Master 2 M 24 00:43:38 13.751

97 TAUZIET Frédéric 332 Master 4 M 5 00:43:41 13.735

98 LANAO Arl 230 Master 1 M 13 00:43:42 13.730

99 LATRY Lise 231 Senior F 6 00:43:43 13.725

100 PUJO Fabien 219 Master 1 M 14 00:43:56 13.657

101 ROUANET Claire 326 Senior F 7 00:43:57 13.652

102 FABRE Rémi 425 Senior M 23 00:44:00 13.636

103 ESCALIE Elise 229 Master 0 F 2 00:44:04 13.616

104 BOTTEON Jeremy 439 Master 0 M 13 00:44:08 13.595

105 HOSTEINS Emmanuel 448 Master 1 M 15 00:44:10 13.585
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106 BOISNAY Cedric 202 Master 0 M 14 00:44:11 13.585

107 BONNARD Katia 334 Master 3 F 1 00:44:13 13.570

108 TARDIVO Adrien 281 Senior M 24 00:44:17 13.549

109 AMESTOY Yoan 427 Master 0 M 15 00:44:24 13.514

110 DESTREMONT Quentin 284 Master 0 M 16 00:44:32 13.478

111 SAUNIE Loic 457 Master 3 M 12 00:44:43 13.423

112 BRULÉ Victor 415 Senior M 25 00:44:45 13.408

113 MARTINEZ Nicolas 250 Master 2 M 25 00:44:46 13.403

114 AUGUSTYNIAK Catherine 243 Master 6 F 1 00:45:02 13.323

115 ABOUJDID Eric 458 Master 3 M 13 00:45:04 13.314

116 BORDESSOULE Cyril 504 Master 0 M 17 00:45:08 13.294

117 DIOLEZ Gérard 377 Master 5 M 3 00:45:15 13.260

118 VEDRENNE Benjamin 246 Master 1 M 16 00:45:20 13.235

119 CASANO Serge 228 Master 4 M 6 00:45:20 13.235

120 CONQUAND Pierre 551 Senior M 26 00:45:33 13.172

121 BERTON Helene 348 Master 3 F 2 00:45:35 13.163

122 HEUZEY Cyrille 384 Master 2 F 1 00:45:36 13.158

123 BAR Emmanuel 558 Master 3 M 14 00:45:38 13.148

124 BESSE Jean Christophe 363 Master 4 M 7 00:45:41 13.134

125 DURAND Johann 218 Master 2 M 26 00:45:45 13.115

126 KERKOUR Yazid 338 Master 1 M 17 00:45:47 13.105

127 HEBRE Stéphane 289 Master 3 M 15 00:45:47 13.105

128 LARCHE Bruno 533 Master 4 M 8 00:45:47 13.105

129 PHILIPPE Aurélien 217 Espoir M 2 00:45:48 13.100

130 LAHOURCADE Mathieu 469 Master 1 M 18 00:45:49 13.096

131 MARTIN Violaine 397 Senior F 8 00:45:54 13.072

132 SAURAT Clemence 499 Senior F 9 00:46:00 13.043

133 JULIEN Brandolese 385 Senior M 27 00:46:00 13.043

134 NOUAILHANE Cyrille 238 Master 3 M 16 00:46:05 13.020

135 CHAUFFLEUR Stephane 355 Master 3 M 17 00:46:06 13.015

136 CUIF Nicolas 227 Master 1 M 19 00:46:06 13.015

137 ARRIVÉ Julien 460 Senior M 28 00:46:08 13.006

138 MAHIEU Xavier 487 Master 2 M 27 00:46:12 12.987

139 LE BRAS Michel 393 Master 6 M 1 00:46:21 12.945

140 LAMBLOT Nathalie 391 Master 3 F 3 00:46:29 12.908
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141 PERNIER Jean-baptiste 581 Master 3 M 18 00:46:29 12.908

142 BERTON Laurent 349 Master 3 M 19 00:46:32 12.894

143 NYS Célia 314 Senior F 10 00:46:33 12.889

144 MARQUEVIELLE Virginie 396 Master 1 F 2 00:46:35 12.880

145 DERIAN Sylvia 493 Master 2 F 2 00:46:48 12.821

146 BITAUDEAU Eric 538 Master 4 M 9 00:46:58 12.775

147 LALANNE Herve 330 Master 3 M 20 00:46:58 12.775

148 MONDOR Thierry 456 Master 4 M 10 00:46:59 12.770

149 MONLUN Patrice 309 Master 5 M 4 00:47:08 12.730

150 GUITER Celine 560 Senior F 11 00:47:08 12.730

151 KAKANAKOU Finafa 454 Senior M 29 00:47:13 12.707

152 FAHD Caroline 325 Senior F 12 00:47:18 12.685

153 DUCLOS Amelie 561 Master 2 F 3 00:47:21 12.672

154 OURDANABIA Nicolas 211 Senior M 30 00:47:23 12.663

155 DENIZEAU Richard 296 Senior M 31 00:47:25 12.654

156 BLAIN Laurent 503 Master 4 M 11 00:47:28 12.640

157 ORSONI Ambre 444 Senior F 13 00:47:29 12.636

158 BERGES Edouard 450 Master 0 M 18 00:47:30 12.632

159 LIMASSET Franck 261 Master 3 M 21 00:47:32 12.623

160 SOUGEY-FILS Cyprien 351 Senior M 32 00:47:39 12.592

161 PIGEON Antoine 498 Master 0 M 19 00:47:42 12.579

162 MONRAISIN David 473 Master 1 M 20 00:47:48 12.552

163 LECOMTE Michel 329 Master 5 M 5 00:47:48 12.552

164 GUYONNAUD Carole 566 Master 2 F 4 00:47:48 12.552

165 CHAUMEIL Stéphane 572 Senior M 33 00:47:53 12.530

166 BONIN Viviane 318 Master 4 F 1 00:47:55 12.522

167 BORDENAVE Antoine 365 Senior M 34 00:48:02 12.491

168 FRET Mégane 557 Senior F 14 00:48:09 12.465

169 LALOUBEYRE Ely 340 Cadet F 1 00:48:14 12.440

170 BESSE Alexandre 461 Senior M 35 00:48:20 12.414

171 OLIVO WIGGERS Julia 315 Senior F 15 00:48:24 12.397

172 DEGAIL Denis 376 Master 5 M 6 00:48:26 12.388

173 DEVISE Frederic 483 Master 1 M 21 00:48:33 12.358

174 SÉNÉCAT Mickael 582 Senior M 36 00:48:41 12.325

175 PLET Arnaud 402 Senior M 37 00:48:44 12.312
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176 DANTAS Bruno 550 Senior M 38 00:48:51 12.282

177 LOZANO Tatiana 341 Master 3 F 4 00:48:53 12.274

178 CHAUMELLE David 343 Master 3 M 22 00:48:56 12.262

179 GIMBRES Stephanie 298 Master 2 F 5 00:49:07 12.216

180 GUILBOT Jean 285 Master 4 M 12 00:49:07 12.216

181 GREMY Thomas 521 Master 0 M 20 00:49:15 12.183

182 POUPIN Louise 303 Master 0 F 3 00:49:16 12.179

183 VAURS Francis 514 Master 5 M 7 00:49:18 12.170

184 DURIN Mickael 264 Master 1 M 22 00:49:20 12.166

185 BORÉAVE Stéphane 368 Master 6 M 2 00:49:20 12.162

186 ROUX Caroline 273 Master 1 F 3 00:49:21 12.158

187 ROUANET Frédéric 213 Master 4 M 13 00:49:22 12.154

188 BRANDSTATT Philippe 321 Master 5 M 8 00:49:22 12.154

189 LARANJEIRA Sergio 507 Master 2 M 28 00:49:24 12.146

190 BONHOURE Sébastien 268 Master 1 M 23 00:49:25 12.142

191 DUPIOL Florent 552 Master 5 M 9 00:49:26 12.138

192 LOUSTAU Denis 486 Master 6 M 3 00:49:35 12.101

193 MARPEAU Francoise 395 Master 6 F 2 00:49:36 12.097

194 LEMOINE Joel 209 Master 6 M 4 00:49:42 12.072

195 GUETTE Didier 382 Master 6 M 5 00:49:46 12.056

196 BROUSSE Matthieu 369 Senior M 39 00:49:48 12.048

197 MINBIELLE Olivier 542 Master 2 M 29 00:49:51 12.036

198 AOBDIA Stephane 500 Master 3 M 23 00:49:53 12.028

199 VOTION Patrick 519 Master 5 M 10 00:50:02 11.992

200 PADELLEC Myriam 253 Master 2 F 6 00:50:10 11.960

201 CHIGNAGUET Olivier 465 Master 1 M 24 00:50:12 11.952

202 BROSETA Xavier 353 Master 4 M 14 00:50:17 11.932

203 BONNEAU Camille 539 Senior F 16 00:50:24 11.905

204 BELLANDE Gilles 548 Master 2 M 30 00:50:34 11.866

205 GAZEAU Yannick 380 Master 2 M 31 00:50:34 11.866

206 CHOJNACKI Coralie 523 Master 0 F 4 00:50:37 11.854

207 MESNARD Marc 536 Master 0 M 21 00:50:37 11.854

208 DAGORNE Stephane 205 Master 4 M 15 00:50:42 11.834

209 CUVIER Alain 481 Master 5 M 11 00:50:44 11.827

210 COLLY Alexandre 288 Master 2 M 32 00:50:45 11.823
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211 CONSTANT Carine 374 Master 1 F 4 00:50:50 11.803

212 BALDIN Vincent 1068 Master 2 M 33 00:50:50 11.803

213 VINATIER Valerie 515 Master 3 F 5 00:50:56 11.780

214 CABASSUT Diane 328 Senior F 17 00:50:56 11.780

215 PACQUETET Lorène 419 Senior F 18 00:50:56 11.780

216 FOUCHEROT Abraham 316 Master 1 M 25 00:51:11 11.723

217 ARRIVE Eric 459 Master 3 M 24 00:51:14 11.711

218 CHAIGNEAU Yannick 559 Master 3 M 25 00:51:15 11.707

219 HURTREL Michael 262 Master 1 M 26 00:51:20 11.688

220 CHIGNAGUET Jean Claude 573 Master 7 M 1 00:51:23 11.677

221 AUVIEUX Catherine 571 Master 5 F 1 00:51:35 11.632

222 BEAU Sylvia 245 Master 0 F 5 00:51:38 11.620

223 AMESTOY Norbert 356 Master 4 M 16 00:51:49 11.579

224 GUADAGNINI Stephanie 307 Master 1 F 5 00:52:13 11.491

225 SALLEFRANQUE Christian 453 Master 6 M 6 00:52:17 11.476

226 DELESSE Sarah 525 Senior F 19 00:52:20 11.465

227 LEVEQUE Florian 494 Senior M 40 00:52:23 11.454

228 POUEY Marion 308 Senior F 20 00:52:23 11.454

229 DANIEL Dominique 275 Master 3 F 6 00:52:27 11.439

230 PIET Claude 447 Master 7 M 2 00:52:34 11.414

231 BALDIN Jacques 360 Master 7 M 3 00:52:44 11.378

232 BOROL Fabienne 336 Master 2 F 7 00:52:45 11.374

233 COURNIL Sylvie 375 Master 3 F 7 00:52:47 11.367

234 LONDICHE Pierre 485 Master 3 M 26 00:52:47 11.367

235 CHEVALIER Jérémie 263 Master 0 M 22 00:52:48 11.364

236 GIRARD Nicolas 306 Master 2 M 34 00:52:52 11.349

237 GUINAUDEAU Laurent 383 Master 3 M 27 00:53:11 11.282

238 LAURIER Emilie 392 Master 3 F 8 00:53:29 11.218

239 BORDENAVE Emilie 366 Senior F 21 00:53:29 11.218

240 DUTIL Joel 418 Master 8 M 2 00:53:45 11.163

241 PRADES Gilles 537 Master 3 M 28 00:53:48 11.152

242 SCHUTRUMPF Ludovic 342 Master 3 M 29 00:53:54 11.132

243 BARBIER Marjorie 244 Senior F 22 00:54:00 11.111

244 KWIATKOWSKI Patrice 389 Master 4 M 17 00:54:04 11.097

245 BRISSET Severine 347 Master 2 F 8 00:54:08 11.084
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246 MILLOT Gauthier 579 Master 1 M 27 00:54:18 11.050

247 BRUNEAU Mickael 324 Master 0 M 23 00:54:24 11.029

248 BEAUDOUIN Arnaud 362 Master 0 M 24 00:54:27 11.019

249 DAYRES Fanny 310 Senior F 23 00:54:27 11.019

250 MERI Kevin 480 Senior M 41 00:54:35 10.992

251 MAHE Nathalie 495 Master 3 F 9 00:54:41 10.972

252 MADET Nicolas 424 Master 1 M 28 00:54:42 10.969

253 DA COSTA Patricia 575 Master 3 F 10 00:54:48 10.949

254 MIQUEL Nicolas 479 Senior M 42 00:55:03 10.899

255 RIBOWSKY Estele 312 Master 2 F 9 00:55:32 10.804

256 ROUX Claude 407 Master 4 M 18 00:55:35 10.795

257 BODIN Pascale 354 Master 4 F 2 00:55:36 10.791

258 LACZE Sandra 390 Master 2 F 10 00:55:37 10.788

259 BÉZIAUD Océane 462 Espoir F 1 00:55:48 10.753

260 HENGUELLE Laurane 286 Master 1 F 6 00:55:49 10.749

261 MANSENCAL Patrick 433 Master 4 M 19 00:56:11 10.679

262 CARVAL Mathilde 248 Master 0 F 6 00:56:12 10.676

263 BORDESSOULE Nathalie 204 Master 4 F 3 00:56:12 10.676

264 CARPENTER Aiden 282 Cadet F 2 00:56:20 10.651

265 TROCHERIE Victor 258 Senior M 43 00:56:28 10.626

266 RENON Audrey 272 Senior F 24 00:56:36 10.601

267 MORELL Isabelle 399 Master 1 F 7 00:56:37 10.598

268 SILVERE Hadria 431 Master 2 F 11 00:56:40 10.588

269 GATIEN Eva 379 Master 1 F 8 00:57:22 10.459

270 BORDENAVE Pierre 367 Master 1 M 29 00:57:26 10.447

271 BARRERE Aude 305 Senior F 25 00:57:30 10.435

272 DELTERAL Fabienne 570 Master 3 F 11 00:57:35 10.420

273 LALOUBEYRE Vanessa 335 Master 2 F 12 00:57:39 10.408

274 PANOZZO Christelle 543 Master 3 F 12 00:57:46 10.387

275 LIMODIN Manon 210 Senior F 26 00:57:51 10.372

276 BUSQUET Mathieu 371 Senior M 44 00:57:52 10.369

277 OUATTOU-ROUDIL Louana 580 Espoir F 2 00:57:56 10.357

278 RIGAUDI Lise 279 Master 0 F 7 00:57:56 10.357

279 CABAUSSEL Cassandre 540 Master 0 F 8 00:57:57 10.354

280 BERLON Anne 235 Master 4 F 4 00:57:58 10.351
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281 BERLON Pierre 234 Master 5 M 12 00:58:02 10.339

282 THIBAUDEAU-HURTAUD Laurie 546 Senior F 27 00:58:07 10.324

283 TONNELÉ Rémi 583 Senior M 45 00:58:07 10.324

284 PIANE Laetitia 302 Master 0 F 9 00:58:08 10.321

285 LAUTIER Wendy 270 Senior F 28 00:58:09 10.318

286 BRANDSTATT Anne-christine 322 Master 4 F 5 00:58:12 10.309

287 DUCOS Jean-claude 556 Master 6 M 7 00:58:16 10.297

288 OBIN Sandrine 426 Master 2 F 13 00:58:21 10.283

289 CREPEY Morgane 295 Master 3 F 13 00:58:26 10.268

290 HUGOT Céline 446 Senior F 29 00:58:28 10.262

291 CASAU Tatiana 283 Senior F 30 00:58:29 10.259

292 PAYRAUDEAU Yann 344 Master 2 M 35 00:58:30 10.256

293 MENDIBURU Stéphane 472 Senior M 46 00:58:33 10.248

294 CASTERAN Marie 520 Senior F 31 00:58:35 10.242

295 PITOT Alice 476 Senior F 32 00:58:44 10.216

296 POINAS Emmanuel 232 Master 2 M 36 00:58:50 10.198

297 GRANET-POINAS Aurore 233 Master 2 F 14 00:58:54 10.187

298 LE GRAET Ronan 216 Master 3 M 30 00:59:01 10.167

299 BORDESSOULE Jean Louis 274 Master 6 M 8 00:59:13 10.132

300 HUGUET Benedicte 490 Master 2 F 15 00:59:20 10.112

301 SAINTAGUET Vanessa 423 Master 1 F 9 00:59:23 10.104

302 OYARZUN Alice 331 Senior F 33 00:59:37 10.064

303 LALANDE Fabrine 300 Senior F 34 00:59:38 10.061

304 PIDANCIER Estelle 401 Master 0 F 10 00:59:46 10.039

305 KAMISKI Michel 387 Master 7 M 4 00:59:49 10.031

306 GASTAL Fabien 297 Master 2 M 37 00:59:55 10.014

307 RICHARD Thierry 405 Master 3 M 31 01:00:05 9.986

308 FAURIE-GREPON Sonia 531 Master 1 F 10 01:00:20 9.945

309 JUBAULT Nina 287 Senior F 35 01:00:23 9.937

310 KAELBEL Amandine 386 Master 1 F 11 01:00:39 9.893

311 BENTAYOU Claudine 484 Master 6 F 3 01:00:44 9.879

312 MARGUERITE Joanne 509 Master 3 F 14 01:00:48 9.868

313 BAUDOIN Shirley 437 Senior F 36 01:01:05 9.823

314 GUIRAUD Camille 278 Senior F 37 01:01:10 9.809

315 GUILLOT Celine 440 Master 3 F 15 01:01:28 9.761
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316 CLERAC Florence 373 Master 2 F 16 01:01:30 9.756

317 TRÉCU Olivier 421 Senior M 47 01:02:01 9.675

318 WIEDER Julia 214 Senior F 38 01:02:17 9.633

319 BELLOT Judicael 434 Master 2 M 38 01:02:29 9.603

320 DARTHOUT Jeremy 206 Master 2 M 39 01:02:36 9.585

321 GUIBERT Mathieu 565 Senior M 48 01:03:19 9.476

322 AYOUL Jade 547 Senior F 39 01:03:19 9.476

323 LIVA Hauteclaire 508 Master 1 F 12 01:03:23 9.466

324 MIQUEL Camille 496 Master 1 F 13 01:03:55 9.387

325 DOUBLET Jacques 323 Master 5 M 13 01:04:03 9.370

326 DUPUCH Marie Laure 529 Master 3 F 16 01:04:42 9.274

327 BELLOT Melanie 435 Master 1 F 14 01:05:20 9.184

328 MARQUE Sebastien 510 Master 2 M 40 01:05:31 9.158

329 BRENAC Nathalie 505 Master 1 F 15 01:05:31 9.158

330 DANTZER Cécile 576 Master 2 F 17 01:05:32 9.156

331 CZARNECKI Antonny 215 Master 2 M 41 01:05:33 9.153

332 SOUKHASEUM Kim 477 Senior F 40 01:07:04 8.946

333 COMA Rose-marie 562 Master 8 F 1 01:09:22 8.650

334 GIRARD Olivier 226 Master 5 M 14 01:09:35 8.623

335 POUYLEAU Christophe 436 Master 2 M 42 01:10:36 8.499
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